
Referee(s)

SANDAHL, Anders

Linesmen

JATKO, Jesper

HAMMAR, Joel

2017-10-25 15:38:39Game No. 079

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-10-22 16:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

3 - 1 (1-0, 0-0, 2-1)
18:23

Final Score

16:01Start time:

End time:

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

1st period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

5222 -+

4924 +-

5223 -+

6323 -+

6313 -+

1613 -+

1624 +-

2 / 28,6%5 / 71,4%

LIF IKO

Neutral zone

1613 -+

4912 -+

4919 +-

5223 -+

1 / 25%3 / 75%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF IKO

6313 -+

5222 -+

4922 +-

2 / 66,7% 1 / 33,3%

1st period Totals

IKOLIF

10 /  71% 4 /  29%

2nd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

1623 -+

1622 -+

6312 -+

1623 +-

1 / 25%3 / 75%

LIF IKO

Neutral zone

4913 -+

5222 -+

1613 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF IKO

5222 +-

4917 -+

1613 +-

5224 -+

5224 +-

4913 -+

6323 -+

4913 -+

6312 +-

5 / 55,6% 4 / 44,4%

2nd period Totals

IKOLIF

11 /  69% 5 /  31%

3rd period

IKO

Def. zoneOff. zone

LIF

4923 -+

4913 -+

6323 +-

3323 +-

6313 -+

3323 +-

4923 -+

5224 +-

6313 +-

5 / 55,6%4 / 44,4%

LIF IKO

Neutral zone

4913 -+

6313 +-

1623 -+

4913 -+

1617 +-

1611 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

LIF IKO

4917 +-

6312 +-

4917 +-

5223 -+

1624 +-

4913 +-

1623 -+

2 / 28,6% 5 / 71,4%

3rd period Totals

IKOLIF

10 /  45% 12 /  55%



Referee(s)

SANDAHL, Anders

Linesmen

JATKO, Jesper

HAMMAR, Joel

2017-10-25 15:38:40Game No. 079

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2017-10-22 16:00 at Tegera Arena

Leksands IF - IK Oskarshamn

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Oskarshamn

16 33 49 52 63No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 0-00-01-0 0-011 1
1

100%
0

0%
1

100%
0

0%

0-0 1-21-00-0 0-012 4
2

50%
0

0%
1

25%
1

25%

0-0 3-26-13-1 0-013 16
12

75%
3

19%
5

31%
4

25%

0-0 0-01-20-1 0-017 4
1

25%
1

25%
0

0%
0

0%

0-0 0-00-10-0 0-019 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

3-1 0-00-11-0 0-022 6
4

67%
1

17%
1

17%
2

33%

3-0 2-12-03-1 0-223 14
10

71%
3

21%
2

14%
5

36%

1-2 0-00-10-2 0-024 6
1

17%
1

17%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 10 111613 2 52
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